

On page 1, line 26, of the Introduced bill, delete " 1-26" and insert " 1-26D"

On page 2, line 8, of the Introduced bill, after "thirty" delete " consecutive"

On page 2, line 8, of the Introduced bill, after "days" insert " in the year prior to the election"

On page 2, line 13, of the Introduced bill, after "location" delete " or campground"

On page 2, line 14, of the Introduced bill, after "address" insert " unless the person has resided at the business location pursuant to section 1 of this Act and owns, is employed at, or has resided at the location for at least thirty days prior to the election"